
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410201007018000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 21,317

CAMA #: 141 02 0 10 07 018 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

KANS01446
KANSA HOLDINGS LLC

    

Owner: KANSA HOLDINGS LLC Legal: LOT 125 HOLLAND WASHBURN PLACE ADD

C/O ALCOVE DEVELOPMENT

C/O ALCOVE DEVELOPMENT

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 323851

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,546.62 1,546.62 3,093.24

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202857240-1 02/12/2024

1,579.03 0.00

02/08/2024

0.00

F 1,546.62

0.00

0.63

0.00

31.78

**********

1,579.03

Heartland Title 
Services, Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 046623              Heartland Title Services, Inc         1579.03

202904737-1 05/08/2024

1,545.99 0.00

05/08/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,545.99

0.00

0.00

**********

1,545.99

Community 
National Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,546.62 1,546.62 31.78 3,125.02

3,125.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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