## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/8/2025 6:35:45 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 21,317

Parcel #: 1410201007018000

CAMA #: 141 02 0 10 07 018 00 0 00

**Sec:** 2 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

KANS01446

KANSA HOLDINGS LLC

C/O ALCOVE DEVELOPMENT

Owner: KANSA HOLDINGS LLC

C/O ALCOVE DEVELOPMENT

Legal: LOT 125 HOLLAND WASHBURN PLACE ADD

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2023	RL	323851	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,546.62	1,546.62	3,093.24
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202857240-1	02/12/2024	02/08/2024	F	1,546.62	0.63	31.78	1,579.03		
1,579.03	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Heartland Title		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 046623	Heartland Title S	ervices, I	nc 1579.03	i.				
202904737-1	05/08/2024	05/08/2024	2	0.00	1,545.99	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments Import	
1,545.99	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Community		
Grand Totals				1,546.62	1,546.62	31.78	3,125.02		
3,125.02	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00